Light Source
 Page 1 of 11
 2013 VERC
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-5, No. 30 Taiyuan Street, Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan
Copyright 2011  Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice

(excluding batteries) is solely limited to the repair and replacement of original
parts, which are defective in workmanship of materials. All other costs are the
sole responsibility of the owner. This warranty does not cover any defects,
Light Source
 Page 9 of 11
 2013 VERC
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-5, No. 30 Taiyuan Street, Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan
Copyright 2011  Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice
damage, and deterioration due to misuse, alteration, or negligence.
6. Ordering Information:
Part Number Description
S20012009999 Light Source Main Frame
S200126X0850 VCSEL 850 nm plug-in module
S200122X1300 LED 1300 nm plug-in module
S200123X1310 FP LD 1310 nm plug-in module
S200123X1550 FP LD 1550 nm plug-in module
S200124X1310 DFB LD 1310 nm plug-in module
S200124X1550 DFB LD 1550 nm plug-in module
S200125Xxxxx CWDM LD λC plug-in module
S200125Xxxxx-S CWDM LD λC plug-in module ( 2 mW )
X=0 , LC Connector
X=1 , SC Connector